Model 260 Ordering Guide
Red type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
260/1 ST IP50HV0256 NCAF04
NOTES:
1 Not available in all configurations.  Contact Customer Service for availability.
2 5 to16 VCC supply only for HT option.
3 For non-standard cable lengths contact sales office for details and cost.
4 Not available with commutation.
5 Increased starting torque with IP64 Option.
6 For Hollow Blind Option - Please add the letter "B" before the code for the
      Bore size - Example "14" for thru-bore or "B14" for Blind Hollow Bore.
MODEL
260/1 = 0001-1000 PPR
260/2 = 1024-3000 PPR
260/3 = 4096-10000 PPR
                 FIXING
AF Adjustable Radius
SF 46mm PCD Slotted
FC 38.1 to 79.5mm Flex Arm
XF 2.25" PCD 3 Point
NF 60mm PCD 3 Point
COMMUTATION
NC No Commutation
4A 4 Pole
6B 6 Pole
8C 8 Pole
12D 12 Pole
Note 1
Model 260 PPR Options
Common Applications
Brushless Servo Motor Commutation, Robotics, Motor-Mounted Feedback,
Assembly Machines, Digital Plotters, High Power Motors
OUTPUT TYPE
OC Open Collector
PP Push-Pull
HV Line Driver
CONNECTOR
TYPE
G2   2M Flying Lead
Note 3
K0   8 Pin In-Line M12
        + 1/2M Cable
       Note 4
SMK 8-pin Body
 Mount M12
       Note 4
PPR
See PPR chart below
Price adder >1000
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ST  0º to 70º C
LT  -40º to 70º C
HT  0º to 100º C
Note 2
BORE SIZE
01 1/4", 0.250"
02 3/8", 0.375"
AT 1/2", 0.500"
03 5/8", 0.625"
04 6 mm
05 10 mm
07 7 mm
08 8 mm
09 9 mm
11 11 mm
12 12 mm
14   14mm
15 15 mm
Note 6
G2